MEMBERS PROPORTIONALITY FOR MEETINGS

APPENDIX A

Title of Meeting

No. of
Members

Labour

Conservative

Total %

36
57.14%

27
42.86%

63
100%

Overview & Scrutiny Committee

5

2

7

Children & Young Peoples Scrutiny Panel

Sustainability & Environment Scrutiny Panel

Health & Wellbeing Scrutiny Panel

Housing, Growth & Regeneration Scrutiny Panel

Crime and Safety & Strong Communities Scrutiny Panel

Older People & Vulnerable Adults Scrutiny Panel

Scrutiny Commission

Standards Committee *

Audit Committee
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Planning Committee
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Conservation Advisory Group

Governance Working Group

Green Belt Forum
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Licensing Committee
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Learning Difficulties Partnership Board *

Joint Consultative Group for Teachers & Staff Forum

Member Governor Forum

Complaints Against Curriculum Panel

Admissions Forum

Secondary Tuition Centre *

Schools Forum *

Standing Advisory Council for Religious Education *

Adoption Panel *

Fostering Panel *

Corporate Parenting Group *

Appointment Panel

Edmonton Partnership Working Group

Electoral Review Panel

Pension Fund Board
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Public Transport Consultative Group *

Staff Appeals Panel
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Tourism & Twinning Working Party

()]

Housing Services Board
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Enfield Council Working Group on the Olympic and
Paralympics Games
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TOTAL

213

122

91

213

Actual Percentage of Representation

57.28%

42.72%

100%




