MEMBERS PROPORTIONALITY FOR MEETINGS

APPENDIX A

	No. of			
Title of Meeting	Members	Labour	Conservative	Total %
		36	27	63
		57.14%	42.86%	100%
Overview & Scrutiny Committee	7	5	2	7
Children & Young Peoples Scrutiny Panel	9	5	4	9
Sustainability & Environment Scrutiny Panel	9	5	4	9
Health & Wellbeing Scrutiny Panel	9	5	4	9
Housing, Growth & Regeneration Scrutiny Panel	9	5	4	9
Crime and Safety & Strong Communities Scrutiny Panel	9	5	4	9
Older People & Vulnerable Adults Scrutiny Panel	9	5	4	9
Scrutiny Commission	5	3	2	5
Standards Committee *	6	3	3	6
Audit Committee	7	4	3	7
Planning Committee	15	9	6	15
Conservation Advisory Group	5	3	2	5
Governance Working Group	5	3	2	5
Green Belt Forum	5	3	2	5
Licensing Committee	15	8	7	15
Learning Difficulties Partnership Board *	2	1	1	2
Joint Consultative Group for Teachers & Staff Forum	5	3	2	5
Member Governor Forum	5	3	2	5
Complaints Against Curriculum Panel	3	2	1	3
Admissions Forum	5	3	2	5
Secondary Tuition Centre *	2	1	1	2
Schools Forum *	1	1	0	1
Standing Advisory Council for Religious Education *	4	2	2	4
Adoption Panel *	1	0	1	1
Fostering Panel *	1	1	0	1
Corporate Parenting Group *	2	1	1	2
Appointment Panel	5	3	2	5
Edmonton Partnership Working Group	5	3	2	5
Electoral Review Panel	7	4	3	7
Pension Fund Board	7	4	3	7
Public Transport Consultative Group *	10	5	5	10
Staff Appeals Panel	11	6	5	11
Tourism & Twinning Working Party	5	3	2	5
Housing Services Board	3	2	1	3
Enfield Council Working Group on the Olympic and	5	3	2	5
Paralympics Games				
TOTAL	213	122	91	213
Actual Percentage of Representation		57.28%	42.72%	100%